
SWAMI NATH MISHRA    

swaminath9565@gmail.com 9565293450   

Seeking a challenging and progressive career using my professional, skills and creative thinking to gain future   

CAREER OBJECTIVE       

exposure, strengths and Experiences.       

EXPERIENCE    
      

   

3 Year Experience 
Kamdhenu Paint Industries as Sales Development 

Executive   

Current Working Company MRF Paint  

     

EDUCATION    
       

Degree/Course   Percentage/CGPA   Year of Passing   

10th   

S M Dev Int Coll Ram Nagar Tarhar , Up Board      
12th   

MDBSI Coll Belsar Gonda , Up Board      
B.A   

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University Ayodhya UP ,      

80.83 %   

   
52 %   

   
44.65 %   

   

2016   

2018   

  
2022  

            

HOBBIES    
  
  

     

Watching cricket          

PERSONAL DETAILS    
       

Address   

Date of Birth   

Gender   

Nationality   

Marital Status   

Languages Known   

Village Lachchhipur Gonda Uttar Pradesh  
271123  
08/12/1999   

Male   

India   

Single   

Hindi and English   

  

DECLARATION       

I here by to diclear that the information given in this document is accurate with the best of my knowledge. I will proven 
my worth if given an opportunity.   
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