SWAMI NATH MISHRA

swaminath9565@gmail.com 9565293450

Seeking a challenging and progressive career using my professional, skills and creative thinking to gain future

CAREER OBJECTIVE

exposure, strengths and Experiences.

EXPERIENCE

3 Year Experience

Kamdhenu Paint Industries as Sales Development

Executive

Current Working Company MRF Paint

EDUCATION

Degree/Course	Percentage/CGPA	Year of Passing
10th	80.83 %	2016
S M Dev Int Coll Ram Nagar Tarhar, Up Board 12th	52 %	2018
MDBSI Coll Belsar Gonda , Up Board B.A	44.65 %	2022
Dr. Ram Manchar Lohia Ayadh University Ayadhya UP		

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University Ayodhya UP,

HOBBIES

Watching cricket

PERSONAL DETAILS

Address

Village Lachchhipur Gonda Uttar Pradesh

Date of Birth 271123
Gender 08/12/1999
Nationality Male
Marital Status
Languages Known Single

Hindi and English

DECLARATION

I here by to diclear that the information given in this document is accurate with the best of my knowledge. I will proven my worth if given an opportunity.

SWAMI NATH MISHRA